## Trust is something you earn from your patients.

For 35 years NORCAL Mutual has earned the trust of our insureds. Award winning Risk Management programs, outstanding claims defense, are just a few of our strengths.

We value your trust at NORCAL Mutual.

NORCAL Mutual is proud to be endorsed by the Rhode Island Medical Society as the preferred medical professional liability insurer for its members.

Call RIMS Insurance Brokerage Corporation at 401.272.1050 to purchase your NORCAL Mutual coverage. Or, visit www.norcalmutual.com.



Our passion protects your practice